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https://pda.uzkimyosanoat.uz/uz/press/news/birja20250904

KIMYO SANOATI MAHSULOTLARI SAVDO YAKUNLARI

SOTILGAN

MINERAL MAHSULOT HAIMI

MLN SO‘M

| 4-SENTABR

1 TONNA MAHSULOTNING
O‘RTACHA NARXI

(SO'MDA)

O'G'ITLAR ETONNA]

AMMIAKLI SELITRA 1571, 3
KARBAMID 846,5
AMMONIY SULFAT 319,0
AMMOFOS 443,77
KALIY XLOR 658, 0
SUPREFOS 10,0

SOTILGAN
BOSHQA KIMYOVIY MAHSULOT HAIMI

MAHSULOTLAR (TONNA)

4 613, 2

3109, 0

786, 1

3550, 8

1765,5

43,7

MLN SO‘M

2935908

3672718

2 464 210

8 002 610

2683119

4 372 000

1TONNA MAHSULOTNING

O‘RTACHA
NARXI (SO’'MDA)

POLIVINILXLORID 48
KALSINATSIVALANGAN
SODA 608

574, 6

2623, 0

11970 000

4 371583
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